141 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color White
Construction Extruded aluminum and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU Intel® Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2-core) or
N3160 (1.6 GHz/4-core)
System Board SBC87887
System Memory 1 x DDR3L-1600 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS

9
1
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO310-N3060-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2-core), 2 COM and 2
GbE LANs (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3060-PD-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2 core), 2 COM,
1 GbE LAN and 1 PoE PD + LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3160-PB-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/QC), 2 COM, 2 LAN
and 1 DIO (-20°C ~ +60°C with power button)
ICO310-N3160-PD-DC   Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/4 core), 2 COM,
1 GbE LAN and 1 PoE PD + LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
Dimensions
Optional
2.5" SATA SSD or HDD (with W.T. SSD or HDD)
mSATA 16GB ~ 512GB (with W.T. mSATA)
DDR3L SO-DIMM 2GB ~ 8GB (with W.T. memory)
Wall mount kit
8812C3000A0E ICO300/310/320 wall mount bracket kit
PCI Express Mini Card slot: Wi-Fi/3G/4G
8816N3234A0E 3G/GPS UC20G kit for tBOX (3G ANT) (E)
8816N3235A0E 3G/GPS UC20G kit for tBOX (3G/GPS ANT) (E)
8812C3003A0E SparkLAN WPEA-152GN Wi-Fi kit ICO SFP (E)